
Show #50723 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Circle G Classic Show 2 (05/27/2023)

ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 74.00 Hannah Soifer12.00

2 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 72.00 Gracie Bair10.00

3 Shakira Sharon Pochron 68.50 8.00

4 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 67.50 Barbara Roberts6.00

5 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 67.00 Anya Emmons4.00

6 Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 63.00 Mary Moccia2.00

7 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 62.00 0.00

8 SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 0.00 Joel Schwitzer0.00

ARCHA ARWCH: ARCHA Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

NP HQ Reys Hot Nurse Alex Sigler 0.00 Meagan Moran0.00

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 23

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks 141.00 Jennifer Weeks27.00

2T Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 139.00 23.00

2T All Night Smoke Marie Murak 139.00 James Yost23.00

2T DFN Gottalotta Chrome Heather Fiero 139.00 Heather Fiero23.00

5T Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 137.00 Joseph Chizek18.00

5T Quejanas Cat Olivia Brown 137.00 Stephen Black18.00

7T Babes Prince Jennifer Moore 136.50 Matt Eigsti14.00

7T Shine On Diamonds Deborah Meek 136.50 Deborah Meek14.000

9T Last Bottle Of Beer Dana Grafft 135.50 Dana Grafft9.00

9T Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 135.50 Martin Justick9.00

9T Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 135.50 Hannah Soifer9.00

12T Shakira Sharon Pochron 133.50 4.00

12T Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 133.50 Angela G Vespico4.00

14 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 130.00 Barbara Roberts1.00

15 Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 129.00 Justin Decker0.00

16 CD Roan Justine Wood 128.50 Sally Rosen0.00

17 Harlans Punch Mary Moccia 128.00 Mary Moccia0.00

18 Bet Hesa Dual Avery Pyrtle 125.00 Twisted P Quarter Horses0.00

19T SF Purrfect Jonathan Cioffi 123.00 Joel Schwitzer0.00

19T Travalin With Me Joe D'Amico 123.00 Kim Bastible0.00

21 Roosters Peppy Star Gregory Pyrtle 121.00 Twisted P Quarter Horses0.00

22 Koty Rose Martini 120.00 0.00

23 VR Merada Gold Mylee Whiteley 70.00 Seth Whiteley0.00

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 140.00 Dana Grafft11.00

2 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 137.00 Zack Petroski9.00

3 Snahzie Baleys Rebel Abigail Ortiz 132.00 Abigail Ortiz7.00

4 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 131.50 Melanie Snider5.00

5 Felina Danielle Ambrecht 127.00 3.00

6 Little Blue Zee Ashley Vanderslice 70.00 Joseph Chizek1.00



Show #50723 (Jeremy Knoles; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): Circle G Classic Show 2 (05/27/2023)

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 133.50 Hannah Soifer3.00

2 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher 60.00 Heather Thomas1.00

ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 139.00 Martin Justick9.00

2 RHR Buxkin Jaicey Canney 138.00 Heather Wilson-Labbe7.00

3 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 135.00 Tristan Cox5.00

4 High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox 128.00 Tristan Cox3.00

5 Sassy Kat Zoe Dawson 126.00 1.00

ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 Shakira Sharon Pochron 136.50 5.00

2 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 129.50 Anya Emmons3.00

3 KM Famous Hussle Guy Jillian Adriani 125.00 Kathy Murdock1.00


